Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

Report run on 10/19/09 at 09:22

License #

Name

Chg.

From 06/06/09 Thru 10/14/09
Charge Codes: COR9, 0989, 0915
List of Contributors for Campaign Finance Report

Code Charge Code Description

Home Address
Contribution Types: Perscnal & C

Invoice
Number

Receipt
Number

Contrib
Date

Contrib Check
Type Number

Page 37

Amount

Billing Group: 1

2004016855
450087

450087

217505

217505
2008001353

2008001353
2005003806

2005003806
2008002334

2008002334
2004002259

2004002259
2006002180

2006002180
395201

395201
446410

446410
2006002262

2006002262
166853

166853
383300

383300
211108

211108

Columbus Board of Realtors

Newland, Rebecca L.
Nippert, Thomas J.
1485 Boxwood Drive
Columbus, OH 43229
Nippert, Thomas J.

Nipps, Jane Davis

124 S. Knox St
Westerville, OH 43081-2046
Nipps, Jane Davis
Nobile, Contance L.

50 Sanderling Ave.
Powell, OH 43065
Nobile, Contance L.
Norman, Douglas R.
6852 Bowles Court
Dublin, OH 43017-8575
Norman, Douglas R.
Northup, Sharon L.
7996 Inistork Dr

Dublin, OH 43017
Northup, Sharon L.
Nourse, David A.

7822 Calverton Square
New Albany, OH 43054
Nourse, David A.
Nutter, Shari K.

9696 Crawford Drive
Pickerington, OH 43147
Nutter, Shari K.

Nyikes, Bonnie M.

5665 Westbriar Dr
Hilliard, OH 43026-8506
Nyikes, Bonnie M.
O'Dell, Lynn A.

201 Wagon Trail, North
Powell, OH 43065-8137
O'Dell, Lynn A.
O'Keefe, Jeanne M.
164 E Tompkins St
Columbus, OH 43202
O'Keefe, Jeanne M.
O'Neal, Ray W.

1261 Youngland Dr
Columbus, OH 43228-9598
O'Neal, Ray W.

O'Neil, Gerard P.

3500 Steiner Street
Columbus, OH 43231
O'Neil, Gerard P.
O'Nell, Patrick J.

2490 Vassar Pl
Columbus, OH 43221
O'Neil, Patrick J.

0915

0915
0989

0989

0815

0915

0915

0815

0815

0915

0915

0915

0915

0915

0889
0815

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution
CORPAC 2009

CORPAC 2008

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

CORPAC 2009
Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

5271715

5272947

5272702

5272319

5272662

5272004

5272451

5272526

5273103

5271746

5272973

5271829

5271828

332233

335209

334402

333407

334207

332906

333689

333876

335712

332281

335267

332463

332461

06/08/09 P 4640

06/30/09 P
06/23/09 P

3222
3221

Member Total: 2 Records

09/09/09 P 1919

P 21233

06/29/09 P
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06/26/08 P

06/15/09 P 10910
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06/22/09 P
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06/24/09 P
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07/06/09 P

06/08/09 P

2004

06/30/09 P

26367136

06/10/09 P

4037

09/09/09 P
06/10/08 P

9636
4037

Member Total: 2 Records

20.00

20.00
75.00

95.00

100.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

225.00
20.00

245.00



